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1992 Crow Pass Crossing

Nancy
Shelly
Kjerstin
Pam
Lisa
Pamela
Kathy
Sue
Patti
Jan
Ellyn
Denail
Anne
Cynthia
Lois
Kelly
Mary
Mary Ellen
Donna
Victoria
Michelle
Susan
Adele
Leigh
Dawn
Janet
Mary
Peggy
Linda
Teresa
Amy
Lisa
Jennie
Jill

Michael
Braun
Michael
Ben
Guy
Chris
Lance
Marten
Steve
Kevin
Glenn

Overall
Women

Pease
James
Lastufka
Richter
Kirsch
Elmer
Sweeney
Forbes
Foldager
Douglas
Brown
Kemppel
Wilkas
Drinkwater
Bettini
Merrill
Mears

La Berge
Gryder-Boutet
Cronin
Bradner
LaGrande
Dietrich
Wickert
Rider
Sosnowski
Kemppel
Cobey
Wilson
Dooling
Johnson
Johnson
Schrage
Gates

Men
Graham
Kopsack
Smith
Van Alen
Thibodeau
Grover
Kopsack
Martensen
Colt
Donley
Frick

30-39
30-39
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
20-29
30-39
30-39
20-29
30-39
under 20
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
20-29
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
50-59
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
50-59

30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
20-29
20-29
20-29
30-39
20-29
50-59

3:29:29
3:56:34
4:03:31
4:09:04
4:14:28
4:15:57
4:18:05
4:18:25
4:19:07
4:21:26
4:30:03
4:35:00
4:38:24
4:38:32
4:41:19
4:43:49
4:47:05
4:47:14
4:47:58
4:52:56
4:53:11
4:53:48
4:57:33
5:01:10
5:01:33
5:29:57
5:30:50
5:33:33
5:39:49
5:40:42
5:44:44
5:56:36
5:57:14
5:58:18

3:16:04
3:22:15
3:28:04
3:31:43
3:32:17
3:32:26
3:35:18
3:35:32
3:39:47
3:40:15
3:41:10



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Clint
Victor
Tom
Robert
Laddie
Bill

Mel
Bob
Thomas
George
Steve
Buzz
Don
Robert
Roger
Craig
Phil
Raymond
Curtis
Clinton
Charles
Phil
Bryan
Richard
Bill
Kimball
Lane
Richard
Abramczyk
Brian
Zach
Sandy
Jim
Lawrence
Brooks
Bob
Fred
Mac
Darryl
Tyler
Eric
Tim
Carl
Michael
Patrick
Kenneth
Mike
James
Rick
Dennis
Ed

McCool
Winters
Corbin
Tedrick
Shaw
Grether
Strauch
Deal

Aho
Strichler
Smucker
Rajabian
Zimmerman
Brewster
Kemppel
Layman
Moritz
Koleser
Cooney
Playle
Edgerton
Blumstein
Carey
Ervin
Blaylock
Forrest
Yarbrough
Lucu
McCracken
Owens
Vincent
Murray
Stonebraker
Acomb
Wade
Vitale
Meitz
Durgelah
Luoma
Sweet
Johnson
Middelton
Bassier
Squires
Kalan
Gillan
Morava
Howard

Van Nieumenhuyse

Hanrahan
Bennett

20-29
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
50-59
20-29
40-49
30-39
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
20-29
30-39
30-39
50-59
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
20-29
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
20-29
30-39
50-59
30-39

3:42:53
3:43:39
3:43:59
3:45:50
3:45:54
3:47:51
3:48:48
3:55:23
3:57:32
3:58:56
3:59:25
4:03:33
4:06:22
4:07:04
4:08:18
4:08:31
4:17:02
4:17:31
4:17:50
4:19:07
4:19:54
4:26:52
4:28:55
4:29:38
4:30:37
4:31:33
4:37:41
4:37:54
4:39:43
4:40:25
4:43:56
4:44:44
4:45:41
4:47:42
4:47:34
4:49:26
4:51:41
4:51:58
4:53:30
4:54:37
4:54:46
4:55:01
4:55:11
4:57:01
5:00:44
5:02:33
5:02:41
5:07:45
5:08:02
5:09:02
5:12:07



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Bruce Wollison

John Frost
Scott Turney
David Hoffman
Michael Nee
Richard Baranow
Paul Mattle
Steve Livingston
David Laseter
Keith Paige
Gene Jards
Richard Wenrich

30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
20-29
30-39
50-59
40-49
20-29
30-39
50-59
50-59

1992 Crow Pass Crossing
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Age Group Results

Women Under 20

Denail Kemppel
Women 20 - 29
Kjerstin Lastufka
Kathy Sweeney
Jan Douglas
Anne Wilkas
Mary Mears

Women 30 - 39

Nancy Pease
Shelly James
Pam Richter
Lisa Kirsch
Pamela Elmer
Sue Forbes
Patti Foldager
Ellyn Brown
Cynthia Drinkwater
Lois Bettini
Kelly Merrill
Donna Gryder-Boutet
Victoria Cronin
Michelle Bradner
Adele Dietrich
Leigh Wickert
Dawn Rider
Peggy Cobey
Teresa Dooling
Amy Johnson
Lisa Johnson

Women 40 - 49
Mary Ellen La Berge
Susan LaGrande

4:35:00

4:03:31
4:18:05
4:21:26
4:38:24
4:47:05

3:29:29
3:56:34
4:09:04
4:14:28
4:15:57
4:18:25
4:19:07
4:30:03
4:38:32
4:41:19
4:43:49
4:47:58
4:52:56
4:53:11
4:57:33
5:01:10
5:01:33
5:33:33
5:40:42
5:44:44
5:56:36

4:47:14
4:53:48

5:13:21
5:22:11
5:22:35
5:23:17
5:27:30
5:29:47
5:32:42
5:33:33
5:36:21
5:42:46
5:43:21
5:55:12
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Janet Sosnowski

Linda Wilson
Jennie Schrage
Women 50 - 59
Mary Kemppel
Jill Gates
Men 20 - 29
Chris Grover
Lance Kopsack
Marten Martensen
Kevin Donley
Clint McCool
Craig Layman
Curtis Cooney
Abramczyk McCracken
Darryl Luoma
James Howard
Michael Nee
David Laseter
Men 30 - 39
Michael Graham
Braun Kopsack
Michael Smith
Ben Van Alen
Steve Colt
Victor Winters
Robert Tedrick
Mel Strauch
Bob Deal
Thomas Aho
George Strichler
Steve Smucker
Buzz Rajabian
Robert Brewster
Raymond Koleser
Clinton Playle
Charles Edgerton
Phil Blumstein
Bryan Carey
Richard Ervin
Kimball Forrest
Lane Yarbrough
Richard Lucu
Brian Owens
Zach Vincent
Lawrence Acomb
Bob Vitale
Mac Durgelah
Carl Bassier

Michael Squires

5:29:57
5:39:49
5:57:14

5:30:50
5:58:18

3:32:26
3:35:18
3:35:32
3:40:15
3:42:53
4:08:31
4:17:50
4:39:43
4:53:30
5:07:45
5:27:30
5:36:21

3:16:04
3:22:15
3:28:04
3:31:43
3:39:47
3:43:39
3:45:50
3:48:48
3:55:23
3:57:32
3:58:56
3:59:25
4:03:33
4:07:04
4:17:31
4:19:07
4:19:54
4:26:52
4:28:55
4:29:38
4:31:33
4:37:41
4:37:54
4:40:25
4:43:56
4:47:42
4:49:26
4:51:58
4:55:11
4:57:01



31
32
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35
36
37
38
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Kenneth
Mike
Rick

Ed
Bruce
Scott
Richard
Keith

Guy
Tom
Laddie
Bill
Don
Phil

Bill

Jim
Brooks
Fred
Tyler
Eric
Tim
Patrick
John
David
Steve

Glenn
Roger
Sandy
Dennis
Gene
Richard

Gillan
Morava

Van Nieumenhuyse

Bennett
Wollison
Turney
Baranow
Paige

Men 40 - 49

Thibodeau
Corbin
Shaw
Grether
Zimmerman
Moritz
Blaylock
Stonebraker
Wade

Meitz

Sweet
Johnson
Middelton
Kalan

Frost
Hoffman
Livingston

Men 50 - 59

Frick
Kemppel
Murray
Hanrahan
Jards
Wenrich

5:02:33
5:02:41
5:08:02
5:12:07
5:13:21
5:22:35
5:29:47
5:42:46

3:32:17
3:43:59
3:45:54
3:47:51
4:06:22
4:17:02
4:30:37
4:45:41
4:47:34
4:51:41
4:54:37
4:54:46
4:55:01
5:00:44
5:22:11
5:23:17
5:33:33

3:41:10
4:08:18
4:44:44
5:09:02
5:43:21
5:55:12



